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Women / 2 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Nesi215
Park Avenue

9.100 9.750 9.4009.600 37.850
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sofia Torres222
Park Avenue

9.350 9.250 8.8509.150 36.600
1T 2 3 4 2 

2 

Olivia Domboru218
Park Avenue

8.700 9.100 9.0009.650 36.450
10 3T 1 3 3 

3 

Riley Socol214
Park Avenue

9.350 9.100 8.3009.100 35.850
1T 3T 4 11 4T

4T

Eva Norvell216
Park Avenue

9.250 9.000 8.7508.850 35.850
3 5 6 7 5T

5T

Sophie Thompson223
Gym World Naples

8.750 8.700 8.8009.000 35.250
8T 8T 5 5T 6 

6 

Sydney McHenry221
Boundless Gym

8.800 8.600 8.6508.800 34.850
6* 10 7 9 7T

7T

Genevieve Gisondi219
Park Avenue

8.800 8.750 8.6008.700 34.850
6* 7 9 10 7T

7T

Tessa Sanchez220
Boundless Gym

9.200 8.000 8.8008.750 34.750
4 11 8 5T 9 

9 

Genesis Delgado213
Gym World Naples

8.200 8.800 9.0508.550 34.600
11 6 10 2 10 

10 

Addison Bonkosky217
Park Avenue

8.750 8.700 8.7008.300 34.450
8T 8T 11 8 11 

11 
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